
US 36 Treasure Hunt/ Sabetha Fall Garage Sales

# Address Friday Sat. Sunday Garage Sale Description

1
308 S. 5th 

Rodecap

8:00 A  

7:00 P

7:00 A 

4:30 P
NO

Open Thurs. 8am-7pm/ Kids 

Clothes, Toys, 200 plus Hot 

Wheels, Kitchen Items, Tools, 

Bikes, Cookies, Drinks, Chips

2

919 Main 

Grimm's True 

Value

8:00 A 

5:30 P

8:00 A 

2:00 P
NO

Indoor Sale!  Patio Furniture, 

Summer Merchandise.

3
Girl Cave 

Boutique 1108 S 

Old 75 Hwy

10:00 A   

5:00 P

9:00 A  

Noon
NO

20% off new Fall Merchandise 

Plus Many Summer Clearance 

Items!!

4

1106 Main 

Hardware 

Hank

7:30 A 

6:00 P

7:30 A 

4:00 P
NO

Many Items on Sale including 

LED Light Bulbs, New 

Merchandise/ Milwaukee Tools, 

Toys, Mastard Kitchen Utensils 

5

911 Main  

Village 

Sampler

8:00 A 

5:30 P

8:00 A 

2:00 P
NO

Indoor Sale Inside!  Many New Fall 

items!!

6
1541 Virginia 

Emert

8:00 A    

?

8:00 A   

?
NO

Open Thurs 8 am -?  Rada Knives, New 

Halmark Ornaments, Holiday Gifts, 

Kennel, Linens, Swatch Watches, 

Electronics Wall Décor, New to Gently 

Used, Don't Miss This One!

7
121 S 16th    

Otto

8:00 A 

8:00 P

8:00 A  

2:00 P
NO

Collectors Paradise:  1980-2000 Items 

All New Unopened RC Cars & Parts, 

Batteries, New Nintendo 64 Systems, 

Games & Accessories, KU Semi Truck, 

Flashlights, Hand Held Games, Car 

parts, rocker,  Brownies & Lemonade

8

Sabetha 

Greenhouse 

307 N 14th

8:00 A  

5:30 P

8:00 A  

3:00 P
NO

Gorgeous Hardy Fall Mums, Garden 

Home Décor, Fairy Garden 

Accessories - Huge Selection

9
1218 Main  

Montgomery

9:00 A  

5:00 P

10:00 A  

3:00 P
NO

 Multi Family Sale, Kids Name Brand 

Clothes Galore!  Boys & Girls 4-8, 

Furniture, Thirty One Items, Household, 

Décor, Trumpet, Ball Cleats, Kids 

Shoes, Toys, Books, Lemonade & 

Sweet Treats
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10
412 Virginia  

Shipman

8:00 A  

5:00 P

8:00 A  

5:00 P
NO

Lawn Mower, Stihl Blower Vac, Hand 

Held Sprayer, XL Womens Clothes, 

Lots of Misc.

11
420 Harrison  

Strahm

7:00 A  

8:00 P

7:00 A  

Noon
NO

Open Thurs 7am-8pm/ Antiques, Ford 

Parts, Toys, Furniture, Appliances, Military 

Memorabilia, Royals Collectibles, 

Christmas & Americana Décor, Skates, 

Cloth Feed Sacks, Sugar Town, Cherish 

Teddies, Tender Touch

12
603 Dakota  

Goodman

8:00 A  

5:00 P

8:00 A  

5:00 P
NO

Goodman Estate: Cathay & Rose Doll 

Collection, Quilt Materials, 

Collectibles, Bedroom Set, Dining 

Set, Living Room Set, New Lift Chair, 

Knick Knacks, Tupperware, Sloppy 

Joes, Hot Dogs etc.

13

1615 

Timberlane  

Harvey

8:00 A  

5:00 P

8:00 A  

5:00 P
NO

Husquarna Sewing Machine, Antique 

File Cabinet, Massage Chair, 

Bookcase, Microwave, Old Table & 

Chairs, Simplicity Pattern Cabinet, PC 

Monitor, Christmas Décor, South 

Painted Cabinet

14
2338 184th Rd 

McClain

7:00 A  

7:00 P

7:00 A  

7:00 P
NO

1/2 Mile West of Sabetha Hospital: 

Antique Furniture & Dishes, 

Collectibles, Hoosier Cabinet, File 

Cabinet

15
307 S 9th 

Right Stuff

9:30 A 

5:00 P

9:30 A 

12:30 P
NO

Vintage Furniture, Kitchenware, 

Wall Décor, and Linens

16

1514 

Timberlane  

Dornes

7:00 A  

6:00 P

7:00 A  

1:00 P
NO

Open Thrus 7 am-6 pm: Girls 

Clothes 3T-6X, Boys 4T-8, 

Womens S-2XL, Mens L-XXL, 

Mens Jeans, Purses, Shoes, Toys, 

Art Bag, Household Items, Décor, 

Air Mattress

17
364 Parkview   

Hall

4:00 P  

7:00 P

8:00 A  

2:00 P
NO

Toddler Boys Clothes, Toys, 

Books, Household Items, 

Furniture, Women & Mens 

Clothes, Recently Moved & I have 

Quality Items for Sale!

18
608 Oregon 

Thagard

9:00 A  

5:00 P

9:00 A   

?
NO

Lane Cedar Chest, Grandfather 

Clock, Table Saw, Embroidery 

Machine, Dry Sink, Moving Out 

Stuff, Cash Only, No Returns
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19

115 South 

16th 

Murchison

3:00 P  

7:00 P
NO NO

Name Brand Teen Girls Clothes, 

Shoes, Purses, Household, Décor, 

Christmas, Halloween Décor & 

Costumes

20
205 S 16t 

Renyer

8:00 A  

6:00 P

8:00 A  

Noon
NO

Old Windows, Milk Cans, Porcelain 

Insulators, Wagon Wheels, Flat 

Screen TV, TV Stand, Picture Frames, 

Glassware, Flower Pots, Clothing, 

Wedding Dress, Solid Wood End 

Tables

21
222 S 6th  

Scott

8:00 A 

4:00 P

7:00 A  

4:00 P
NO

Moving Sale, White Appliances, 

Furniture, Rugs, Teen Clothes, Laser 

Printer/Fax Machine/Scanner, 

Canning Jars, Armoire, Toys, Kids 

Clothes 4T-6T, Framed Photos, Home 

Décor

22

366 270th St 

Nickelson 

Farm Estate

7:00 A  

7:00 P

7:00 A  

7:00 P

7:00 A  

2:00 P

Farm Estate Sale/ 60 years 

Collection of Vintage Farming & 

Household, Woodworking, 

Lapidary Items, Books, Unique 

Antiques!

23
2076 W Road 

Edelman

9:00 A  

7:00 P

8:00 A  

4:00 P
NO

Girls Clothes 2T-10, Boys 8-18, 

Mens XL-2XL, Ladies M, Toys, Old 

Books, Household Items

24
615 Main   

Wenger

8:00 A  

5:00 P

8:00 A  

Noon
NO

Antiques, Mirrors, Pictures, Dishes, 

Lamps, Furniture, Dressers, Gaming 

Chairs, Queen Mission Headboard, 

Sofa, Wood Shelving, Queen/King 

Headboard & Frame, Bedding, Solo 

Canoe, X -Box Games, Clothes

25
204 Grant  

Boldra

8:30 A  

4:30 P
NO NO

Stroller, Pack-n-Play, Exersaucer, 

Baby Swing, Maternity Clothes, 

Carrier & Base, Lots of Baby Items, 

Misc Household Items

26
372 Parkview 

Moore

8:00 A  

4:00 P

8:00 A    

?
NO

Moving Sale ….Lots of Misc, 

Washer / Dryer, King Size Bed

27
361 Parkview 

Dettwyler

9:00 A  

5:00 P

8:00 A  

5:00 P
NO

Multi-Family…Tons of Name 

Brand Baby, Kids & Adult 

Clothes, Shoes, Toys, Dressers, 

Home Décor, Kitchen Appliances 

& Linens
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28
113 Virginia  

Bellis

1:00 P    

6:00 P

8:00 A  

3:00 P
NO

Multi- Family, Power Wheels, Barbie 

House, Furniture, Daycare Table 

w/Chairs, Bikes, Guitar, Toys, 

Household, Clothes Infant- Teens,

29

1205 

Colorado 

Emert

8:00 A  

6:00 P

8:00 A  

Noon
NO

Thrus -8 am-3 pm/ Oak Fireplace Side 

Panels & Mantel, New Pampered Chef 

Stoneware, Dishwasher, New Edenpure 

Fireplace Insert, High Chair, Books, Toys, 

Rebounder, Electric Typewriter,

30

1104 

Wyoming  

Strahm

7:30 A 

5:00 P

7:30 A  

2:00 P
NO

Military Collectibles/Clothes/Gun 

Accessories, Girls Bikes, SiriusXM 

Vehicle, GPS, Tupperware, Mens M 

Leather Jacket, Womens S-XL Clothes, 

Purses, LPs, VHS, Household, Décor, 

Christmas, Avon




