#	Address	Friday	Sat.	Sunday	Garage Sale Description
1	308 S. 5th Rodecap	8:00 A 7:00 P	7:00 A 4:30 P	NO	Open Thurs. 8am-7pm/ Kids Clothes, Toys, 200 plus Hot Wheels, Kitchen Items, Tools, Bikes, Cookies, Drinks, Chips
2	919 Main Grimm's True Value	8:00 A 5:30 P	8:00 A 2:00 P	NO	Indoor Salel Patio Furniture, Summer Merchandise.
3	Girl Cave Boutique 1108 S Old 75 Hwy	10:00 A 5:00 P	9:00 A Noon	NO	20% off new Fall Merchandise Plus Many Summer Clearance Items!!
4	1106 Main Hardware Hank	7:30 A 6:00 P	7:30 A 4:00 P	NO	Many Items on Sale including LED Light Bulbs, New Merchandise/ Milwaukee Tools, Toys, Mastard Kitchen Utensils
5	911 Main Village Sampler	8:00 A 5:30 P	8:00 A 2:00 P	NO	Indoor Sale Inside! Many New Fall items!!
6	1541 Virginia Emert	8:00 A ?	8:00 A ?	NO	Open Thurs 8 am -? Rada Knives, New Halmark Ornaments, Holiday Gifts, Kennel, Linens, Swatch Watches, Electronics Wall Décor, New to Gently Used, Don't Miss This One!
7	121 S 16th Otto	8:00 A 8:00 P	8:00 A 2:00 P	NO	Collectors Paradise: 1980-2000 Items All New Unopened RC Cars & Parts, Batteries, New Nintendo 64 Systems, Games & Accessories, KU Semi Truck, Flashlights, Hand Held Games, Car parts, rocker, Brownies & Lemonade
8	Sabetha Greenhouse 307 N 14th	8:00 A 5:30 P	8:00 A 3:00 P	NO	Gorgeous Hardy Fall Mums, Garden Home Décor, Fairy Garden Accessories - Huge Selection
9	1218 Main Montgomery	9:00 A 5:00 P	10:00 A 3:00 P	NO	Multi Family Sale, Kids Name Brand Clothes Galore! Boys & Girls 4-8, Furniture, Thirty One Items, Household, Décor, Trumpet, Ball Cleats, Kids Shoes, Toys, Books, Lemonade & Sweet Treats

10	412 Virginia Shipman	8:00 A 5:00 P	8:00 A 5:00 P	NO	Lawn Mower, Stihl Blower Vac, Hand Held Sprayer, XL Womens Clothes, Lots of Misc.
11	420 Harrison Strahm	7:00 A 8:00 P	7:00 A Noon	NO	Open Thurs 7am-8pm/ Antiques, Ford Parts, Toys, Furniture, Appliances, Military Memorabilia, Royals Collectibles, Christmas & Americana Décor, Skates, Cloth Feed Sacks, Sugar Town, Cherish Teddies, Tender Touch
12	603 Dakota Goodman	8:00 A 5:00 P	8:00 A 5:00 P	NO	Goodman Estate: Cathay & Rose Doll Collection, Quilt Materials, Collectibles, Bedroom Set, Dining Set, Living Room Set, New Lift Chair, Knick Knacks, Tupperware, Sloppy Joes, Hot Dogs etc.
13	1615 Timberlane Harvey	8:00 A 5:00 P	8:00 A 5:00 P	NO	Husquarna Sewing Machine, Antique File Cabinet, Massage Chair, Bookcase, Microwave, Old Table & Chairs, Simplicity Pattern Cabinet, PC Monitor, Christmas Décor, South Painted Cabinet
14	2338 184th Rd McClain	7:00 A 7:00 P	7:00 A 7:00 P	NO	1/2 Mile West of Sabetha Hospital: Antique Furniture & Dishes, Collectibles, Hoosier Cabinet, File Cabinet
15	307 S 9th Right Stuff	9:30 A 5:00 P	9:30 A 12:30 P	NO	Vintage Furniture, Kitchenware, Wall Décor, and Linens
16	1514 Timberlane Dornes	7:00 A 6:00 P	7:00 A 1:00 P	NO	Open Thrus 7 am-6 pm: Girls Clothes 3T-6X, Boys 4T-8, Womens S-2XL, Mens L-XXL, Mens Jeans, Purses, Shoes, Toys, Art Bag, Household Items, Décor, Air Mattress
17	364 Parkview Hall	4:00 P 7:00 P	8:00 A 2:00 P	NO	Toddler Boys Clothes, Toys, Books, Household Items, Furniture, Women & Mens Clothes, Recently Moved & I have Quality Items for Sale!
18	608 Oregon Thagard	9:00 A 5:00 P	9:00 A ?	NO	Lane Cedar Chest, Grandfather Clock, Table Saw, Embroidery Machine, Dry Sink, Moving Out Stuff, Cash Only, No Returns

19	115 South 16th Murchison	3:00 P 7:00 P	NO	NO	Name Brand Teen Girls Clothes, Shoes, Purses, Household, Décor, Christmas, Halloween Décor & Costumes
20	205 S 16t Renyer	8:00 A 6:00 P	8:00 A Noon	NO	Old Windows, Milk Cans, Porcelain Insulators, Wagon Wheels, Flat Screen TV, TV Stand, Picture Frames, Glassware, Flower Pots, Clothing, Wedding Dress, Solid Wood End Tables
21	222 S 6th Scott	8:00 A 4:00 P	7:00 A 4:00 P	NO	Moving Sale, White Appliances, Furniture, Rugs, Teen Clothes, Laser Printer/Fax Machine/Scanner, Canning Jars, Armoire, Toys, Kids Clothes 4T-6T, Framed Photos, Home Décor
22	366 270th St Nickelson Farm Estate	7:00 A 7:00 P	7:00 A 7:00 P	7:00 A 2:00 P	Farm Estate Sale/ 60 years Collection of Vintage Farming & Household, Woodworking, Lapidary Items, Books, Unique Antiques!
23	2076 W Road Edelman	9:00 A 7:00 P	8:00 A 4:00 P	NO	Girls Clothes 2T-10, Boys 8-18, Mens XL-2XL, Ladies M, Toys, Old Books, Household Items
24	615 Main Wenger	8:00 A 5:00 P	8:00 A Noon	NO	Antiques, Mirrors, Pictures, Dishes, Lamps, Furniture, Dressers, Gaming Chairs, Queen Mission Headboard, Sofa, Wood Shelving, Queen/King Headboard & Frame, Bedding, Solo Canoe, X -Box Games, Clothes
25	204 Grant Boldra	8:30 A 4:30 P	NO	NO	Stroller, Pack-n-Play, Exersaucer, Baby Swing, Maternity Clothes, Carrier & Base, Lots of Baby Items, Misc Household Items
26	372 Parkview Moore	8:00 A 4:00 P	8:00 A ?	NO	Moving SaleLots of Misc, Washer / Dryer, King Size Bed
27	361 Parkview Dettwyler	9:00 A 5:00 P	8:00 A 5:00 P	NO	Multi-FamilyTons of Name Brand Baby, Kids & Adult Clothes, Shoes, Toys, Dressers, Home Décor, Kitchen Appliances & Linens

US 36 Treasure Hunt/ Sabetha Fall Garage Sales

28	113 Virginia Bellis	1:00 P 6:00 P	8:00 A 3:00 P	NO	Multi- Family, Power Wheels, Barbie House, Furniture, Daycare Table w/Chairs, Bikes, Guitar, Toys, Household, Clothes Infant- Teens,
29	1205 Colorado Emert	8:00 A 6:00 P	8:00 A Noon	NO	Thrus -8 am-3 pm/ Oak Fireplace Side Panels & Mantel, New Pampered Chef Stoneware, Dishwasher, New Edenpure Fireplace Insert, High Chair, Books, Toys, Rebounder, Electric Typewriter,
30	1104 Wyoming Strahm	7:30 A 5:00 P	7:30 A 2:00 P	NO	Military Collectibles/Clothes/Gun Accessories, Girls Bikes, SiriusXM Vehicle, GPS, Tupperware, Mens M Leather Jacket, Womens S-XL Clothes, Purses, LPs, VHS, Household, Décor, Christmas, Avon

